
Bangalore Electricity Supply Company (BESCOM)
(Wholly owned Government of Karnataka Undertaking) GST No - 29AACCB1412G1Z5

Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Sub-Division -NELAMANGALA

RR No Account ID Bill No Billing Period Bill Generated Date Due Date Disconnection Date

NP7808 5464565 1112199003341 01-03-2025 - 01-04-2025 22-04-2025 15-04-2025 30-04-2025

Name & Address: HEMANTH KUMAR B S -
NO:22 THOTADAGUDDADAHALLI
DASANAPURA (H)BANGALORE NORTH
562123

Type LT5-Urban Wheeling Energy 0 Meter Status NORMAL
Tariff LT5-Urban

Sanction Load(KW) 0
Sanction Load(Hp) 50

Solar Installed capacity in KWP 17
Bi-Directional Meter Sl No

(Main/Check)

SRTPV Meter Sl NO 8696809
whether the consumer has availed

MNRE subsidy (Yes or No)
N
O

Cost of Purchase
Without Subsidy

Wi
th
Su
bs
id
y

3.74
3.
74

Meter Readings for New Meter ID:X2200924 and Meter Status: NORMAL

Description Date Kwh Meter Kvah Meter SRTPV Export Kwh Export Kvah Export MD SRTPV Reading MD Meter Recorded PF

Present Reading 01-04-2025 8008 0 176 0 3.2 24337 4.26 0.96
Previous Reading 01-03-2025 7141 0 162 0 0 22196

Difference 867 0 14 0 2141
Meter Constant 15 15 15 15 15 1 15

Consumption 13005 0 0 2141
SubMeter Consumption 0 0

Wheeled Consumption(Captive) 0 0
Wheeled Consumption(Non Captive) 0 0

Total Wheeled Consumption 0 0
Slow Reading Consumption (0%) 0 0

Meter Change Units 0 0 0 0 0 0
Solar Export Units 210 0 0

Net Consumption/Generation 12795 0 210 48 2141 64

Your Detailed Bill
Description Amount (Rs.)

Fixed Charges : For The First 50.00 HP at Rs: 140 per HP 7,000.00
Energy Charges: For The First 12,795.00 Kwh at Rs: 6.1 per Kwh 78,049.50
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 12,795.00 Kwh at Rs: 0.17 per Kwh 2,175.15
Tax For EC Charges :78049.5 At Rs: 0.09 7,024.46
MD Penalty 10,010.00
Interest 1,180.39
Other Charges 663.09
Current Demand Payable 1,06,102.59

Bill Rounding Adjustment 0.41
Net Payable Amount 1,06,103.00

Amount In words
One Lakhs Six Thousand One Hundred

Three Rupees only

Sd/- Asst Executive Engineer(Ele.)

ASD to be paid :66,309.00 (If paid Ignore)


